
$208,690.00 $199,600.00 $224,690.00 $224,500.00 $391,000.00 $195,000.00 $188,475.00 $255,215.00 $200,115.00 $221,100.00

                         SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DIVISION
                         Spreadsheet

Total Stipulated Bid
Price - 440 Albert Street

                         INVITATION TO TENDER NUMBER 25-063
                         Chiller Replacement at 440 Albert Street

Mcnolty
Mechanical Inc.

S&R MECHANICAL
DIVISION OF 681291

ONTARIO INC

Thompson Boiler
Works Inc.

BAXTEC
MECHANICAL

SERVICES

Taillefer
Plumbing &
Heating Inc.

Climate Works
Heating,Cooling
and Plumbing

3V Mechanical Inc. Gannon/Blackburn
Electric Inc.

D-TAIL
PLUMBING

LTD

Dilfo Mechanical
Limited

* These bid results are intended for information purposes only and do not consitute an award of any bid.  Further evaluation will be conducted by staff.
** The OCDSB requires the awarded contractor to submit 50% Performance Bond and 50% Labour and Materials Payment Bond for every project where the
tendered price is equal to or greater than $500,000 per site.
*** Prices are HST extra
****All cash allowances are included in the stipulated bid price


